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Table No. 11.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
SOUTHLAND—continued.
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School©,and the
Counties or Boroughs

(the latter marked [l: ] 1in which situate.

°-g Expenditure for tlic Year. s Annual '^^£M Teachers'Names, f ' 5fc"* II|l Maintenance. Building U \ tiLaX *l
S | Teachers' Other F"e" ofthe Tear. \ft | " H.gg- Saanesand Ordinary Apmi,ltus, \° ttai'eax. |2P
£ «■ Allowances. Expenditure. 1* IS

Maintenance.

Expenditure for the Year.

62
Wallace—continued.

Limestone Plains 64
£ s. d.

1C1 1 2
£ s. d.
12 19 0

£ s. d.
40 0 0 John Macrao

Abbie Macrae
John Gray
Alexander L. Wyllie
Jessie Greensladc ..
Jessie Gieenslade ..
John Williamson ..
John M. Dark
John MoLeod

M
S
M
M
S

FP
M
M
M

£ s. d.
163 0 0
20 0 0

143 0 0
168 2 0
25 0 0
20 0 0

159 0 0
118 0 0
140 0 0

48

63
64

Gummie's Bush
Otautau

65
66

144 5 0
175 19 0

11 14 5
13 14 9

1G 5 0 38
57

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Thornbury
Groper's Bush
Flint's Bush

Lake—
Pembroke
Cardrona
Macetown
Upper Shotover
Frankton
Millar's Flat
Moke Greek
Arrowtown [B]

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

160 0 0
124 11 8
158 13 6

137 1G 8
132 G 8
121 5 0
133 16 8
153 3 4
88 5 0
79 0 0

288 14 0

12 10 1
10 2 6
11 8 5

10 14 4
10 4 11
10 0 0
10 2 6
13 19 1

7 10 0
10 0 0
17 15 4

1 14 0

20 0 0
George H. Bennett
George Hassing
Joseph Needham ..
Andrew Murray
Daniel McPherson
William Gilchrist ..
William McMonagle
John F. Sutherland
Mrs. Sutherland ..
John Mehaffey
Mrs. Mehaficy
W. W. Browno

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
M

137 0 0
130 0 0
112 0 0
136 0 0
142 10 0
100 0 0
68 0 0

195 16 0
100 0 0
195 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

44
23
35

32
25
22
2G
34
20
12
85

11 10 G

97 11 3

35 0 0

76 Queenstown [B] 78 299 5 0 18 12 10 95

77
78

Kinlooh
Stewart Island

Halfmoon Bay

79

80

12 10 0

1G6 7 6 7 13 0 147 0 0 William Peterson .. M 154 10 0 27
16,116 5 2 1,069 14 8 2,423 9 8 16,155 1 0

Furniture, appliances ..
Sites ..
Plans, supervision ..

Expenditure n<ot classified.
139 18 11
36 6 11

117 10 3

2,717 5 9
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